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Log Time
00:00:01
00:03:46
00:08:24
00:13:27
00:17:38
00:23:05
00:53:14
01:25:13
01:29:59
01:33:45
01:39:18
01:45:06
01:48:24
01:53:49
02:30:02
02:34:53
02:38:28
02:41:21
02:45:22
02:49:18
02:52:54
03:00:01
03:05:53
03:10:08
03:16:30
03:20:39
03:23:40
04:25:25

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 11/29/2018 To: 11/29/2018
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Sovereign Grace Music

Hillsong
Paul Oakley
Cathy Burton

Vineyard Minneapolis

Louise Fellingham
Hillsong

Paradise

Michael Robert
Casey Corum
Simon Brading
Ryan Stevenson
Andy Park

Sean Spicer and Lura-Lee C

Hillsong Music
Youth Alive
Hillsong London
Jon Gibson
Christina Falub
Phil Wickham
Hannah Ford
Vineyard UK

Lex Buckley
Dave Morrow Band
New Wine
Riverview Church
Hillsong United
Planetshakers
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Audio Title

3)His Forever

The Lost are Found
3)Moth to a Flame
2)Cling To The Cross

4)If You Say Go

3)You've Granted Perfect vV

2)Emmanuel
2)Wonderful God
2)At The Cross

3)Waiting On You Again
3)Let Now The Weak

03)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0)lt Is You
3)You Are God
3)My Creator
1)Glow
3)How Much
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

2)You Brought Me Home

1)Give Thanks

2)Beauty In the Beast

3)Take My Heart
2

5)Adore Him (Featuring Sa
2)Gaze Upon Your Beauty

3)Refuge

2)Be the Glory
3)Oasis

2)With Everything

3)No One Else Like You

Play Length
03:44.897
04:38.343
05:02.589
03:51.777
05:26.565
03:56.377
03:46.165
01:47.459
03:45.874
05:32.990
05:23.758
03:17.080
05:25.174
03:11.536
04:50.999
03:35.618
02:52.543
03:35.026
03:56.512
03:35.559
04:06.255
05:52.317
04:14.960
05:50.953
04:09.265
03:01.005
03:20.009
01:35.199



